
FESTIVE
OPENING TIMES

Date Building Cafe + Bar Ticket Sales

Mon 27 Dec Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00

Thu 23 Dec Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00

Wed 22 Dec Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00

Tue 28 Dec Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00

Wed 29 Dec Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00

Fri 24 Dec Open 10.00 - 18.00 10.00 - 18.30

Sun 26 Dec Open 10.00 - 18.00 10.00 - 18.30

Fri 31 Dec Open 10.00 - 18.00 10.00 - 18.30Fri 31 Dec Open 10.00 - 18.00 10.00 - 18.30

Sat 25 Dec Closed Closed Closed

Sat 1 Jan Closed Closed Closed

Thu 30 Dec

Sun 2 Jan Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00

Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00

Mon 3 Jan Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00

Tue 4 Jan Open 10.00 - 22.00 10.00 - 20.00


